Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration
Non-Residential
Building
New Construction
Non-Residential
Building
Signs
Non-Residential
Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Clear Spring
Building

Funkstown
Building

Keedysville
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Cell Tower
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Building Mounted
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Modular Home
Garage-Carport
Storage Building
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Commercial
Addition/Alterations
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Commercial
Apartment

Totals:

Solar Panels
Totals:

Swimming Pool
Totals:

Count

Count

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1
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Sq Feet
1,077,782

1,077,782
9,800
9,800

103
103

7,876
192

8,068
65,199
420
3,648
1,500
1,024
71,791

Sq Feet

570

570
2,328
2,328
6,609
4,715

11,324

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 4/1/2023 Through 4/30/2023

Valuation

$47,706,000
$25,000
$47,731,000
$3,305,100
$3,305,100

$13,961
$13,961

$1,291,681
$126,178
$67,704
$15,000
$1,500,563
$6,081,807
$299,076
$350,000
$26,000
$37,000
$6,793,883

Valuation

$6,000,000
$245,600
$20,000
$6,265,600
$50,000
$50,000
$660,000
$50,000
$15,000
$725,000
$17,020
$17,020
$2,000
$2,000

Fees Paid

$1,054,204.50
$165.00
$1,054,369.50
$14,679.00
$14,679.00

$250.50
$250.50

$100.00
$100.00

$3,160.40
$445.20
$180.00
$491.00
$4,276.60
$115,732.20
$1,130.00
$6,454.80
$385.00
$182.40
$123,884.40
$100.00
$100.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9,770.50
$872.25
$80.00
$10,722.75
$100.00
$100.00
$155.00
$155.00



