



747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 4/1/2023 Through 4/30/2023

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	11	1,077,782	\$47,706,000	\$1,054,204.50
	Cell Tower	1		\$25,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	12	1,077,782	\$47,731,000	\$1,054,369.50
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	5	9,800	\$3,305,100	\$14,679.00
	Totals:	5	9,800	\$3,305,100	\$14,679.00
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	3	103	\$13,961	\$250.50
	Totals:	3	103	\$13,961	\$250.50
Non-Residential Demolition		2			\$100.00
	Totals:	2			\$100.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	13	7,876	\$1,291,681	\$3,160.40
	Porch-Deck-Slab	5	192	\$126,178	\$445.20
	Solar Panels	3		\$67,704	\$180.00
	Garage-Carport	2		\$15,000	\$491.00
	Totals:	23	8,068	\$1,500,563	\$4,276.60
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	30	65,199	\$6,081,807	\$115,732.20
	Swimming Pool	6	420	\$299,076	\$1,130.00
	Modular Home	2	3,648	\$350,000	\$6,454.80
	Garage-Carport	2	1,500	\$26,000	\$385.00
	Storage Building	1	1,024	\$37,000	\$182.40
	Totals:	41	71,791	\$6,793,883	\$123,884.40
Residential Demolition		2			\$100.00
	Totals:	2			\$100.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Commercial	1	0	\$6,000,000	\$0.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	570	\$245,600	\$0.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$20,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	3	570	\$6,265,600	\$0.00
Clear Spring Building	Addition/Alterations	1	2,328	\$50,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	2,328	\$50,000	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Stick Built Home	3	6,609	\$660,000	\$9,770.50
	Commercial	1	4,715	\$50,000	\$872.25
	Apartment	1		\$15,000	\$80.00
	Totals:	5	11,324	\$725,000	\$10,722.75
Keedysville Building	Solar Panels	1		\$17,020	\$100.00
	Totals:	1		\$17,020	\$100.00
Williamsport Building	Swimming Pool	1		\$2,000	\$155.00
	Totals:	1		\$2,000	\$155.00